Page 1 of 4
MLFP Flat Panel Gen 4 Control Ready Wattage and Color Selectable
© 2021 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
0-10V DIM
M
IN

table for all controls options available for this fixture.
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID # DIMENSION
(L” X W” X H”)Y
105184 MLFP14G420WCSCR PKL0UT6P 47.7" x 11.9" x  2.2"
105188 MLFP22G418WCSCR PX9RHOZS 23.7" x  23.7" x 2.2"
105528 MLFP24G427WCSCR PSR53N2J 47.7" x 23.7" x 2.3"
105192 MLFP22G418CSCR PMQN4X76 23.7” x 23.7” x 2.3”
105532 MLFP24G428CSCR P5IRSW6Z 47.7” x 23.7” x 2.2”
Order Structure
FAMILY SIZE PANEL
TYPE
WATTAGE
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE CONTROL READY BATTERY BACKUP
MLFP= Flat
Panel
14= 1'x4'
G4= Backlit
20W= 20W, 25W, 30W
CS= CCT Selectable
3500K, 4000K, 5000K
CR= Control
Ready
[BLANK]=
EM=
None
Battery Backup
22= 2'x2' 18W= 18W, 27W, 36W
24= 2'x4' 27W= 27W, 36W, 45W
SIZE WATTAGE
22= 2'x2' 18CS= 18W
24= 2'x4' 28CS= 26W
NOTES:
1 On EM mode, the fixture CCT will be set to 5000K
MLFP Flat Panel Gen 4 Control Ready Wattage and Color Selectable
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 632 Rev: 06/01/21
© 2021 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2 of 4
0-10V DIM
M
IN
G
W
A
TT
AGE SELECTA
B
LE
F I X T U R E
4
0
0
0
K
5000K
3
000K
Accessories (SOLD SEPARATELY)
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
104817 ML14G4FK Gen 4 1x4' Flat Panel Flange Kit
104819 ML22G4FK Gen 4 2x2' Flat Panel Flange Kit
104820 ML24G4FK Gen 4 2x4' Flat Panel Flange Kit
104811 ML14G4SMK Gen 4 1X4 Flat Panel Surface Mount Kit
(47.87" L X 12.32" W X, 3.7" H)
H
L
W
104813 ML22G4SMK Gen 4 2X2 Flat Panel Surface Mount Kit
(23.85" L X 24.97" W X 3.7" H) H
LW
104814 ML24G4SMK Gen 4 2X4 Flat Panel Surface Mount Kit